

14305 Southcross Drive West, Suite 120, Burnsville, MN 55306Phone:952-898-3889Fax:952-898-3849www.igmgymnastics.com

Office Use Only: Date Registered: \_\_\_\_\_ Total \$:\_\_\_\_\_ Cash / Check #: \_\_\_\_\_



Family Discount: \$5 off each additional child

No refunds will be given after October 14th, 2011

This permission form is required for any and all non-members and guests to participate in a sleepover at IGM Gymnastics. It must be filled out and signed by the legal parent or guardian of the child entering the gymnastics training area.

Parent's Name:	Phoi	ne:
Address:	Cell	:
City:	State:	Zip:
Email Address:		
Child 1 Name:	Age:	Please Circle: Half-night or Whole-Night
Medical Allergies/Alert:		
Child 2 Name:	Age:	Please Circle: Half-night or Whole-Night
Medical Allergies/Alert:		
Child 3 Name:	Age:	Please Circle: Half-night or Whole-Night
Medical Allergies/Alert:		
Parent's Permission:		has permission to participate
in a sleepover at IGM Gymnastics. Warnir instructed my child(ren) to follow direction make whatever emergency (i.e. first aid, c my child(ren) while under the supervision c will be transported to an appropriate med resource (police, rescue squad) deems it i	ng: serious injury may result from is. I give permission to IGM Gym disaster evacuation) measures as of IGM Gymnastics. In case of a dical facility by the local emerge necessary. The child will be trans d to contact the local emergen	

I fully disclaim, waive, and discharge IGM Gymnastics, their instructors and directors from all claims with regard to any personal injury that may be incurred by my child(ren) during this sleepover. My child is in good physical health and there are no medical conditions which would limit his/her participation in a sleepover.

I also understand that adults are not allowed in the gym unless accompanied by and IGM Gymnastics staff member and have signed a release. Adults are never allowed on any equipment.

Emergency Contact:	Phone Number:	
Physician:	Phone Number:	
Parent Signature:	Date:	